To learn more, call
1-866-4CONMED (Toll Free)
727-214-3000 (International)
or visit www.CONMED.com.
Argo Knotless
SUTURE ANCHOR FAMILY
Introducing the next evolution in advanced suture anchor technology
– from shoulder to foot and ankle procedures, Argo Knotless® sets

Arthrex®
FiberTape
Ordering Information
CONMED Corporation
11311 Concept Blvd.
Largo, FL 33773
Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED
International: 727-214-3000
©2024 CONMED Corporation, 1509464978   11/24
Description Catalog Number
Argo PEEK
4.75mm Argo Knotless® Anchor with 1mm Hi-Fi® Ribbon K475
5.5mm Argo Knotless® Anchor with 1mm Hi-Fi® Ribbon K55
4.75mm Argo Knotless® Self-Punching Anchor with 1mm Hi-Fi® Ribbon SPK475
5.5mm Argo Knotless® Self-Punching Anchor with 1mm Hi-Fi® Ribbon SPK55
Instruments Reusable Disposable
4.75/5.5mm Argo Knotless® Smooth Punch K4755RSP K4755DSP
4.75/5.5mm Argo Knotless® Tapered Broaching Punch K4755RTBP K4755DTBP
4.75mm Argo Knotless® Tap K475RTAP K475DTAP
5.5mm Argo Knotless® Tap K55RTAP K55DTAP
4.75/5.5mm Argo Knotless® Disposable Drill Bit      – K4755D
Argo GENESYS™
4.75mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Anchor with #2 Hi-Fi® Suture KBC475
5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Anchor with #2 Hi-Fi® Suture KBC55
4.75mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Anchor, Hi-Fi Tape, Blue/Blue KBC475TB
4.75mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Anchor, Hi-Fi Tape, White/Black KBC475TW
5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Anchor, Hi-Fi Tape, Blue/Blue KBC55TB
5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Anchor, Hi-Fi Tape, White/Black KBC55TW
4.75mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ SP Anchor SPKBC475
5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ SP Anchor SPKBC55
Instruments Reusable Disposable
4.75 Argo Knotless® GENESYS™  Smooth Punch KBC475RSP KBC475DSP
4.75/5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Broaching Punch KBC4755RBP KBC4755DBP
4.75mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Tap KBC475RTAP KBC475DTAP
5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Tap KBC55RTAP KBC55DTAP
4.75/5.5mm Argo Knotless® GENESYS™ Disposable Drill Bit      – K4755D
​BioBrace®
BioBrace® 23mm x 30mm BB23X30